
2024 KAREN'S CUP 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    780  AA               LODI                OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    762  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       759  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
0413006  MADER JR WALTER R    752  AA               BLOOMINGDALE        OH 
 
1935587  SHROYER REED         756  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        754  A_    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         743  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2113136  VANBEEK DANIEL P B   741  A_    SUBV       SCENERY HILL        PA 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       738  A_               HAMILTON            OH 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    737  A_    S.JR       CADIZ               OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   737  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       734  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        726  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2073581  NYE COLE A           721  A_               FINDLAY             OH 
9603735  BENLOCK MICHAEL F    716  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           709  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
 
2304594  BARE WYATT           738  B     S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        728  B     LDY1       CARROLLTON          OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          720  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       713  B                LANCASTER           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   711  B                PAULDING            OH 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      695  B                HURON               OH 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        672  B                CAMBRIDGE           OH 
 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       710  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
 
2214887  BAUMANN MIKE         674  D                SPRINGBORO          OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          665  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         650  D                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      607  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
2214109  FERRIELLIV JOSEPH    584  D     S.JR       EATON               OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       491  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        754  A_    S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT           738  B     S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
2300946  HENDERSHOT COOPER    737  A_    S.JR       CADIZ               OH 
2214109  FERRIELLIV JOSEPH    584  D     S.JR       EATON               OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1935587  SHROYER REED         756  A_     JR        FRESNO              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         743  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
N/A 

 

SUB VETERAN 
 
2113136  VANBEEK DANIEL P B   741  A_    SUBV       SCENERY HILL        PA 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   737  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          665  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
 

 



VETERAN 
 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          720  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           709  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       734  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        726  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      607  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       759  AA    LDY1       BUTLER              OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        728  B     LDY1       CARROLLTON          OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       710  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       491  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
N/A 

 


